FORM No. 723—BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individue: or Corporate).	COPTRI			CO.	
49271 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	GAIN AND SALE DEED , That	Vol. <u><i>M97</i></u>			
J.L. DEL RIO (Seller-owner)  for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby a	frant hardain sell	and convey unto	, neremarter	caned gramor,	
Harry and Geraldine Singh(b	ouvers)			<b>,</b>	
traingular called departer and unto departer's heirs	successors and ass	sions all of that c	ertain real pro	perty with the	
tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereu	into belonging or ii	n anywise apperta	ining, situated	in the County	
of, State of Oregon, descri	bed as follows, to-w	VIE:			
Property(s) Locate in the firs	st addition	to Klamath	Forest Es	tates	
On Sprague River, Oregon. Lot	25 in Block	44, (Peace	pipe lane	e).	
		a managa a gara			
As per agreement of undersignees, (grantor-grantee), Agrees to pay					
the total price of say property(s), \$ 10.000.00 Dlls. At 10% per					
percent intrest annually. And	payble as fo	ollow:			
a) In acceptance of this agr	reement, \$ 3	00.00 Dolla	rs as the	· –	
earnest money deposit.					
b) And \$ 200.00 per month th	nereafter. o	r more as o	pen contr	act	
without any penalties to					
c) Payble to J.L. Del Rio,			th, biger	ning	
September 1st. of 1997.				<b>-</b>	
September 18t. Of 1997.					
			•		
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, C	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	ON REVERSE SIDE)			
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said	d grantee and gran	tee's heirs, succes:	ors and assign	ns forever.	
The true and actual consideration paid for	this transfer, state	d in terms of doll	ars, is \$LU.	wised which is	
OHowever, the actual consideration consists of o	r includes other p	roperty or value •0. if not applicable.	giveir or pro should be deleted	. See ORS 93.030.)	
the whole consideration (indicate which). (The sentence between the symbols o, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) part of the In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical					
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.  In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this1stday ofseptember, 1997;					
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be significant.	i this instrument thi Seed and its seelest	is15.way oi5 Uxed by an office	r or other pers	on duly author-	
ized to do so by order of its board of directors.					
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. IN COLUMN OF A POLICABLE OF SCRIPTS OF ACCESSING OF ACC	Y DE.	my m			
		ry Singh (	buyer)		
THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ICQUIRING FEE TITLE TO PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CIT COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US		i daif			
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFT ATTROVED OF		aldine Sing			
STATE OF OREGON, Cou	nty of		) ss.	**	
STATE OF OREGON, Cou	acknowledged befo	ore me on	***************************************	, 19,	
byThis instrument was	calmondadad hate	re me on	٠٠,		
by				2/	
asSEEA	TTACHMEN'	Ī			
of					
			*		
	Notary Publi			18.5	
My commission expires					
		STATEC	F OREGON,	1	
J.L. Del Rio				ss.	
Fresno, California, 93715	and the second second second		of	he within instru-	
Grantor's Name and Address			, ,	r record on the	
Harry and Geraldine Singh					
6124 W. Olive Ave.	BITALE RESERVE	nt .	o'clock	M., and recorded	
Fresho, Calif. 93722	FOR	in book/r	eel/volume N	oon	
After recording return to [Name, Address, Zip]:	RECORDER'S USE			s fee/file/instru-	
J.L. Del Rio			crosum/secept Deeds of said		
P.O. Box 1341		1100014 0	Witness my h	and and seal of	
Fresno, Ca. 93715 Until requested etherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		County &	ffixed.	`\	
Harry and Geraldine Singh					
6124 W. Olive ave.		NAME	••••	TITLE	
Fresno, Ca. 93722		Ву		Deputy	
Tel. (209) 271-8718		•			
		_			

## CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

Š	State of California					
88	County of <u>Fresho</u>					
8	on October 17, 1997 before me, Blama E. Moveno, Notary Public personally appeared Harry Singh and Ceraldine Singh.					
88	□ personally known to me - OR - proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s)					
SE CELEBRATION DE LA COMPANSION DE LA CO	BLANCA E. MORENO  COMM. # 1619021  Hetary Public — Coaffemila  HESINO COUNTY  Lay Comm. Expires JUN 25, 1999	nose name(s) refersubscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that herefrecine executed the ame in his pertine authorized capacity(ies), and that by a feetine signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, ecuted the instrument.  ITNESS my hand and official seal.				
	Blanca E- Morento Signaturo of Notary Probic					
8	Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document.					
8						
8	Description of Attached Document					
	Title or Type of Document: Pargain and Sale Deed					
	Document Date: October 17, 1997 Number of Pages:one _					
ŠŠ	Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:None					
388888	Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)  Harry Singh  Signer's Name: Si					
KKKKKKKK	☐ Individual—☐ Corporate Officer Title(s):	☐ Corporate Officer  Title(s):				
	☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Guardian	☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Attomey-in-Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator				
	Other: Top of thumb here	Other: Top of thumb here				
	Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:				
	- Company of the Comp					
U TATI	OF OPECON, COUNTY OF WALLEY					
	E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.					
ned fi f	or record at request of	the 28th day o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97				
EE	of <u>Deeds</u> \$35.00	on Page 38989 Bernetha G. Lotsch, County Clerk By Katalun Kusa				